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PACKAGING

 PRODUCT



1

PAPER CUP
4 OZ

PAPER CUP PAPER CUP
7 OZ6,5 OZ

PAPER CUP
8 OZ

PAPER CUP
12 OZ

PAPER CUP
12 OZ

PAPER CUP
12 OZ

CUP LID
BLACK

CUP LID

4 OZ, 7 OZ, 8 OZ,
12 OZ, 16 OZ

WHITE
4 OZ, 7 OZ, 8 OZ,

12 OZ, 16 OZ

FLAT CUP LID
WHITE

4 OZ, 7 OZ, 8 OZ,
12 OZ, 16 OZ

PAPER



2

PAPER BOWL
ICE CREAM DESING

100 CC

PAPER BOWL
WHITE
100 CC

PAPER BOWL
WHITE

200 CC

PAPER BOWL
ICE CREAM DESING

200 CC

PAPER BOWL
PATTERNED SOUP BOWL

16 OZ

PAPER BOWL
PATTERNED SOUP BOWL

15 OZ

LID
100 CC

LID
200 CC

LID
16 OZ

LID
15 OZ

PAPERS



3

CRYSTAL GLASS
180 CC, 200 CC,

230 CC

COCKTAIL GLASS COCKTAIL GLASS

CHAMPAGNE GLASS WINE GLASS

SHOT GLASS LIDDED ICE 
CREAM BOWL

ICE CREAM
BOWL CUBIC BOWL

PLASTIC



4

PLASTIC GLASS

PLASTIC GLASS
180 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
200 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
220 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
250 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
350 CC

PLASTIC PP GLASS
300 CC

PLASTIC PP GLASS
360 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
400 CC

PLASTIC GLASS
500 CC



PLASTIC 

5

PET CUP
250 CC

PET CUP
300 CC

PET CUP
350 CC

PET CUP
400 CC

PET CUP
500 CC

FLAT CUP LID
90Q - 250/300/350 CC

DOME CUP LID
95Q - 250/300 CC

DOME CUP LID
95Q - 350/360 CC

DOME CUP LID
95Q - 400/500 CC



6

PLASTIC AND PAPER ECO-FRIENDLY PLATES

PLASTIC PLATE
135 MM

PLASTIC PLATE
172 MM

PLASTIC PLATE
195 MM

PLASTIC PLATE
212 MM

PAPER PLATE
18 CM

PAPER PLATE
22 CM

PAPER PLATE
26 CM

PAPER PLATE
3-COMPARTMENT 
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INJECTION PRODUCTS

ECO-FRIENDLY
PLASTIC FORK

ECO-FRIENDLY
PLASTIC SPOON

ECO-FRIENDLY
PLASTIC KNIFE

PREMIUM
PLASTIC SPOON

PREMIUM
PLASTIC KNIFE

PREMIUM
PLASTIC FORK

PLASTIC SOUP
SPOON

PLASTIC PANDA
SPOON

PLASTIC STIRRER

PLASTIC SNACK
SPOON

PLASTIC COCKTAIL
STIRRER

PLASTIC SWORD
TOOTHPICK
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PlastIc AIrtIght

ContaIners  

   and

 Food ContaIners



 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

500 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

750 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

1000 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

1250 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER
HOGH LID 750 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

HIGH LID 1000 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

HIGH LID 1250 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

HIGH LID 1500 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

HOGH LID 1750 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

HIGH LID 2000 GR

 3-COMPARTMENT
FOOD CONTAINER

 4-COMPARTMENT
FOOD CONTAINER
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PLASTIC LEAK-PROOF CONTAINERS

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

100 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

150 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

250 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

375 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

1500 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

1750 GR

 PLASTIC LEAK-
PROOF CONTAINER

2000 GR

PLASTIC CHEESE
CONTAINER



SOUCE CONTAINER
20 CC

PLASTIC BOWL
250 GR

PLASTIC BOWL
500 GR

PLASTIC BOWL
1000 GR

PLASTIC SUOP BOWL
150 GR, 200 GR

PLASTIC PANDA BOWL
80 CC

SOUCE CONTAINER
30 CC - WITHOUT LID

SOUCE CONTAINER
50 CC - WITHOUT LID

SOUCE CONTAINER
80 CC - WITHOUT LID

10

PLASTIC CONTAINERS

SOUCE CONTAINER
30 CC

SOUCE CONTAINER
50 CC

SOUCE CONTAINER
80 CC

SOUCE CONTAINER
100 CC



10 - EGG OLASTIC
CARTON

PLASTIC BAKLAVA
BOX

SALAD BOX 
ROUND - CLEAR

CLOTTED CREAM CONTAINER
OVAL - CLEAR

BLACK SALAD BOX BLACK SALAD BOX
RECTENGULAR

SUSHI BOX
BLACK

SOUP BOWL
BLACK

2 - SECTION CONTAINER 3 - SECTION CONTAINER
30 CC - WITHOUT LID

2 - SECTION CONTAINER
50 CC - WITHOUT LID

3- SECTION CONTAINER
80 CC - WITHOUT LID
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ASSORTED PLASTIC CONTAINERS



FOAM PLATE
1000 GR - MOD 1

DEEP FOAM PLATE
1000 GR - MOD 7

FOAM PLATE
2000 GR - MOD 16A

DEEP FOAM PLATE
2000 GR - MOD 5

3 PART FOOD TRAY
MOD 24

SANDWİCH CLAMSHELL BOX
MOD 36 D

SINGLE-COMPARTMENT LIDDED
CONTAINER

MOD 23 C

12

FOAM PLATES AND CONTAINERS

FOAM PLATE
500 GR - MOD 2

FOAM PLATE
250 GR - MOD 114

CLAMSHELL BURGER BOX
MOD 8 A



5-COMPARTMENT TRAY
MOD 27 B - LIDDED 

3-COMPARTMENT TRAY
MOD 23 A LIDDED

5-COMPARTMENT CONTAINER
LIDDED

SOUP BOX
MOD 29 A

5-COMPARTMENT TRAY
MOD 27 B - LIDDED 

3-COMPARTMENT TRAY
MOD 23 A LIDDED

5-COMPARTMENT CONTAINER
LIDDED

SOUP BOX
MOD 29 A

SOUP BOX
MOD 29 B

2 - COMPARTMENT TRAY
MOD 23 B - LIDDED

FOAM PLATE
MOD 121 - 500 GR

CLAMSHELL BURGER BOX
MOD 8 B

FOAM CUP
175 CC

FOAM CUP
225 CC

FOAM CUP
330 CC

FOAM CUP
150 CC

13

FOAM PLATES AND CONTAINERS



PAPER STRAW WHEAT STRAW

STRAIGHT STRAW FLEXIBLE STRAWELEGANCE STRAW

FRUIT-FLAVORED DRINKING
STRAW

FROZEN STRAWDECORATIVE STRAW

14

STRAWS

FLEXIBLE STRAW WITH GEL
FOR FROZEN DRİNKS

PALM PACKPAPER-WRAPPED STRAW

KRAFT - 6 MM
BLACK / WHITE

PAPER-WRAPPED STRAW
BLACK / WHITE



CHOPSTICKS WOODEN FORK WOODEN SPOON WOODEN ICE
CREAM SPOON

WOODEN KNIFE

SKEWER

BULK
TOOTHPICKS

PAPER-
WRAPPED

TOOTHPICKS

GEL-COATED
TOOTHPICKS

BAMBOO
TOOTHPICKS

FLAT SKEWER
9 CM

FLAT SKEWER
12 CM

FLAT SKEWER
15 CM

FLAT SKEWER

15

WOODEN PRODUCTS

15 CM
SKEWER

20 CM
SKEWER

25 CM
ADANA

SKEWER

25 CM

DECORATIVE
TOOTHPICKS



PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIESPAPER DOILIES

PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIESPAPER DOILIES
30 CM 33 CM 38 CM 30 CM

PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIES PAPER DOILIESPAPER DOILIES
26 X 37 CM 32 X 45 CM 15 X 37 CM 11 X 32 CM

16

PAPER DOILIES

9 CM 12 CM 20 CM 26 CM



CHIPS BOX BAKED POTATO
BOX

TART BOXPOPCORN BOX

BAKLAVA BOX TURKISH
DELIGHT BOX 

FRESH CAKE BOXDRY PASTRY
BOX

17

CARDBOARD BOXES
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KRAFT

PRODUCT



BURGER BOX LUNCH BOXBAKED POTATO BOX

KRAFT

CHIPS BOX NOODLE BOXPOPCORN BOX

19
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ROLL GARBAGE

BAG



TRASH BAGS

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

MINI SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

TRANSPARENT , WHITE

40 X 50 CM 

80 GR

11 MC.

10 LT

40

50

4 KG

MEDIUM
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

55 X 60 CM

70 GR

12 MC.

30 LT

20

50

3,5 KG

LARGE
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

65 X 80 CM

70 GR

15 MC.

50 LT

10

50

3,5 KG

21



CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

TRASH BAGS

ECO
OVERSIZED

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

75 X 90 CM

200 GR

34 MC.

70 LT

10

20

4 KG

 OVERSIZED

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

75 X 90 CM

300 GR

48 MC.

10

20

6 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 70 LT

ECO JUMBO

SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

80 X 110 CM

200 GR

27 MC.

10

20

6 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 70 LT
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CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

TRASH BAGS

JUMBO
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

80 X 110 CM

300 GR / 350 GR

37 MC. / 43 MC.

90 LT

10

20

6 KG / 7 KG

JUMBO
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

80 X 110 CM

400 GR

50 MC.

10

10 / 20 

4 KG / 8 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 90 LT

JUMBO
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

80 X 110 CM

500 GR

62 MC.

10

10 / 20 

5 KG / 10 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 90 LT
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CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

TRASH BAGS

JUMBO
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

80 X 110 CM

600 GR

74 MC.

10

10 / 20 

6 KG / 12 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 90 LT

BULK
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

100 X 150 CM

400 GR

58 MC

5

10 

4 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 200 LT

BULK
SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

100 X 150 CM

600 GR

43 MC

10

10 

6 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 200 LT
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CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

TRASH BAGS

CONTAINER

SIZE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

120 X 150 CM

700 GR / 800 GR

73 MC. / 85 MC.

10

10 

7 KG / 8 KG

CHOOSE YOUR COLOR 240 LT

MEDICAL

WASTE

COLOR
SIZE
ROLL WEIGHT
DENSITY

VOLUME
PCS/ROLL
ROLL BOX
BOX WEIGHT

80 X 110 CM

800 GR

100 MC

10

10 

8 KG

RED , “MEDICAL WASTE”
PRINTED 90 LT

25



14

TUBE

BOX



CARTOON TUBE BOX

d0 d2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

d0

46

62

73

79

87

96

120

125

143

157

d2

53

68

78

86

93

102

126

131

150

162

h
min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60

min-10 / max-60
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METAL TUBE BOX

d2 d0

h

1

2

3

4

5

6

d0

65

73

76

90

100

d2

6

8

7

5

7

h
min-6 / max-40

min-6 / max-40

min-6 / max-40

min-6 / max-40

min-6 / max-40
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